
Wochenstrukturplan 1. Primar

Stand: 2. Juli 2024

16:20-17:05

15:30-16:15

14:30-15:15

13:40-14:25

09:05-09:50

10:10-10:55 Sport

10:55-11:40

Schuljahr 2024_25

Dienstag Mittwoch Freitag

Filina Volken, Adriana Ljimani

Montag Donnerstag

Sport

Sport

08:15-09:00

07:45-08:15

TTG

MuGru TTG


